CRAIFTMADLE

NEW

Specs

Blade Sweep Opt (in.)
Blades

Blade Pitch (deg)

Motor Size (MM)

Energy Guide Watts
Energy Guide CFM
Energy Guide CFM_Watts
Energy Guide Est. Yearly
Energy Cost

Carton Size (CU FT)

Bulb CCT

Bulb Wattage

CRI

Finish

52

3

14
DC125-20NS
14

3413

240

4

1.64

3000

18

90

Brushed Polished Nickel

Pill - PIL52BNK3

52" Ceiling Fan with Blades and Light Kit

52" Pill fan - Brushed Polished Nickel

Dimensions

A: 19.42
B: 12.95
C: 7.72
D: 5.83
E: 13.20
F: w/o Light Kit - 13.20
Downrod Length (in.) 6
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